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IDM Assen /NL Nach Runden sortiert
IDM Superbike 1000 Assen / NL 4,555 km
Race 1 14.08.2022 12:50
Race (15 Laps) started at 12:50:32
Pos No. Name Class Motorrad Nat Laps Diff Gap Best Tm InLap Points
1 28 Markus REITERBERGER IDM SBK BMW M 1000 RR DEU 15 1:38.608 9 25
2 G76 Loris BAZ IDM SBK BMW M 1000 RR FRA 15 0.046 0.046 1:38.429 5 0
3 66 Florian ALT IDM SBK BMW M 1000 RR DEU 15 11.308 11.262 1:39.039 4 20
4 47 Rob HARTOG IDM SBK Yamaha YZF-R1M NLD 15 12.801 1.493 1:39.247 7 16
5 55 Pepijn BIUSTERBOSCH IDM SBK BMW M 1000 RR NLD 15 15.638 2.837 1:38.890 2 13
6 63 Leandro MERCADO IDM SBK Honda CBR 1000 RF ARG 15 19.463 3.825 1:39.352 2 11
7 25 Max SCHMIDT IDM SBK Yamaha YZF-R1M DEU 15 35.473 16.010 1:40.481 7 10
8 39 Sandro WAGNER IDM SBK BMW M 1000 RR DEU 15 52.760 17.287 1:41.449 4 9
9 41  Philipp STEINMAYR IDM SBK Yamaha YZF-R1M AUT 15 52.942 0.182 1:41.777 2 8
10 G35 Jonathan NESSJOEN IDM SBK Yamaha YZF-R1 NOR 15 1:13.293 20.351 1:42.817 7 0
1 85 Bjorn STUPPI IDM SBK BMW S 1000 RR DEU 15 1:35.280 21.987 1:43.338 4 7
Not classified (75% = 12 Laps)
DNF 91 Bastien MACKELS IDM SBK Kawasaki ZX-10RR BEL 15 DNF 1:40.800 5 0
DNF 37 Paul FRODE IDM SBK Honda CBR 1000 R DEU 14 DNF 1:40.623 3 0
DNF 7 Kamil KRZEMIEN IDM SBK BMW M 1000 RR POL 1" DNF 1:40.680 5 0
DNF 45 Jeroen HILSTER IDM SBK BMW M 1000 RR NLD 10 DNF 1:40.488 8 0
DNF 11  Leon LANGSTADTLER IDM SBK BMW S 1000 RR DEU 2 DNF 1:45.098 1 0
DNF 27 Come GEENEN IDM SBK BMW S 1000 RR BEL 1 DNF 0 0
DNF 4 Ricardo BRINK IDM SBK BMW M 1000 RR NLD DNF 0 0
DNF 74 Daniel RUBIN IDM SBK Yamaha YZF-R1 DEU DNF 0 0
Announcements
no jump start
incident in t3 under investigation
#74 and #4 crash - rider ok
#11 crash - rider ok
incident between #4 + #74 reported to the stewards
#7 crash - rider ok
2/3 of race distance completed
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
0.046 165,371 1:38.429 166,597 G76 - Loris BAZ
Chef Timekeeping Thomas THIEME DEU Orbits
Clerk of the course Christian SCHNEIDER DEU /
Chairman Steward Dennis BROEDEL DEU P
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IDM ASSEN 12. - 14.08.2022
IIDM Assen /NL Nach Runden sortiert
IDM Superbike 1000 Assen / NL 4,555 km
Race 1 14.08.2022 12:50
Race (15 Laps) started at 12:50:32
Pos No. Name Class Motorrad Nat Laps Diff Gap Best Tm InLap Points
1 28 Markus REITERBERGER IDM SBK BMW M 1000 RR DEU 15 1:38.608 9 25
2 G76 Loris BAZ IDM SBK BMW M 1000 RR FRA 15 0.046 0.046 1:38.429 5 0
3 66 Florian ALT IDM SBK BMW M 1000 RR DEU 15 11.308 11.262 1:39.039 4 20
4 47 Rob HARTOG IDM SBK Yamaha YZF-R1M NLD 15 12.801 1.493 1:39.247 7 16
5 55 Pepijn BIUSTERBOSCH IDM SBK BMW M 1000 RR NLD 15 15.638 2.837 1:38.890 2 13
6 63 Leandro MERCADO IDM SBK Honda CBR 1000 RF ARG 15 19.463 3.825 1:39.352 2 1
7 25 Max SCHMIDT IDM SBK Yamaha YZF-R1M DEU 15 35.473 16.010 1:40.481 7 10
8 39 Sandro WAGNER IDM SBK BMW M 1000 RR DEU 15 52.760 17.287 1:41.449 4 9
9 41  Philipp STEINMAYR IDM SBK Yamaha YZF-R1M AUT 15 52.942 0.182 1:41.777 2 8
10 G35 Jonathan NESSJOEN IDM SBK Yamaha YZF-R1 NOR 15 1:13.293 20.351 1:42.817 7 0
1 85 Bjorn STUPPI IDM SBK BMW S 1000 RR DEU 15 1:35.280 21.987 1:43.338 4 7
Not classified (75% = 12 Laps)
DNF 91 Bastien MACKELS IDM SBK Kawasaki ZX-10RR BEL 15 DNF 1:40.800 5 0
DNF 37 Paul FRODE IDM SBK Honda CBR 1000 RF  DEU 14 DNF 1:40.623 3 0
DNF 7 Kamil KRZEMIEN IDM SBK BMW M 1000 RR POL 11 DNF 1:40.680 5 0
DNF 45 Jeroen HILSTER IDM SBK BMW M 1000 RR NLD 10 DNF 1:40.488 8 0
DNF 11 Leon LANGSTADTLER IDM SBK BMW S 1000 RR DEU 2 DNF 1:45.098 1 0
DNF 27 Come GEENEN IDM SBK BMW S 1000 RR BEL 1 DNF 0 0
DNF 4 Ricardo BRINK IDM SBK BMW M 1000 RR NLD DNF 0 0
DNF 74 Daniel RUBIN IDM SBK Yamaha YZF-R1 DEU DNF 0 0
#45 crash - rider ok
#37 crash - rider ok
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
0.046 165,371 1:38.429 166,597 G76 - Loris BAZ
Chef Timekeeping Thomas THIEME DEU Orbits
Clerk of the course Christian SCHNEIDER DEU /
Chairman Steward Dennis BROEDEL DEU /_’/é’?
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